Nom
LETOURNEUR
CARBILLET
DARRIEUMERLOU
HUGONNIER
GUETG
GARBOUS
CRUZ
COMAZZI
CROS
BABILON
BOULARDOT
WOUTERS
SCOVRON
WACK

SAVIN
KREMER
CRUCIANI
FERNET
LAGUIAN

Prénom
Martin
samuel
OLIVIER
Noé
Wolfgang
Cyril
Leandro
olivier
Loic
Matthieu
Rémi
Vincent
didier
Alexandre
Clément
Wiwi
Nicolas
BENOIT
Alexandre

GUERRE BERTHELO Pierre

FORTIN
FABRI
DUBUIS
GUILLERMIN
LEMAIRE
ORIOL
GUYOUT
LAFENETRE
MARTINET
DRUELLE
SAMSON
MARCON
JAN
JALMAIN
DENIS
MORAND
BABILON
TETERIS

Date Naiss Num_Lic
29/02/96 034253
15/08/99 078268

24/08/1979 063784
09/10/98 093452
23/04/80 -
20/05/71 042867
06/02/77 052803

18/06/1977 080347

21/05/1990 056177
31/03/78 079662

11/04/1994 -

14/03/1976 079405

09/06/1973 063157

23/09/1978 048762

10/07/1992 088195

12/12/1989 087520
07/08/80 054591
20/01/52 056020
13/03/84 065008
23/04/67 069864

Nicolas 10/06/81 077432
Vincent 15/05/90 094690
Nicolas 31/03/65 072434
Stéphane  02/10/1972 093800
vincent 27/04/1991 094274
Lionel 11/01/1970 080951
Laurent 27/03/67 071381
Mélanie 23/05/00 034862
THIERRY 03/12/67 062762
Téo 03/11/2003 092800
Virginie 20/10/1977 048048
Emmanuelle 01/03/1969 071426
Cécile 17/07/82 080775
Sebastien  12/04/1985 094668
Nathan 22/08/2005 094608
Raymond  17/10/1957 079587
Hugo 14/04/09 085790
Eduards 12/09/04 -

Beach Race

Club Sexe Cat.

EMERAUDE STAND UP SAINT MALO
SAVOIE PADDLE CLUB

#N/A

#N/A

LA CIGALE SURF CLUB DU PAYS DES MAUF
BASE NAUTIQUE DE SCIEZ
BASE NAUTIQUE DE SCIEZ
SAVOIE PADDLE CLUB
HYERES STAND UP PADDLE
PAGAIES CLUB THONON
SAVOIE PADDLE CLUB
BASE NAUTIQUE DE SCIEZ
#N/A
RHONE STAND UP PADDLE CLUB
#N/A
SAVOIE PADDLE CLUB
#N/A
BASE NAUTIQUE DE SCIEZ
BASE NAUTIQUE DE SCIEZ
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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DOUBS PADDLE
LA CIGALE SURF CLUB DU PAYS DES MAUFF
SAVOIE PADDLE CLUB H
PAGAIES CLUB THONON H
LA CIGALE SURF CLUB DU PAYS DES MAUFF
#N/A F
SAVOIE PADDLE CLUB
#N/A
#N/A
PAGAIES CLUB THONON
HYERES STAND UP PADDLE
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Seniors
Seniors
Masters
Seniors
Masters
Kahunas
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Seniors man
Grand Masters
Seniors

Grand Masters
Kahunas
Grand Masters
Seniors
Seniors man
Masters

Grand Kahunas
Seniors man
Grand Kahunas
Masters
Seniors man
Grand Kahunas
Kahunas
Seniors
Kahunas
Grand Kahunas
Juniors

Grand Kahunas
Cadets

Grand Masters
Kahunas
Masters
Seniors man
Minimes
Grand Kahunas
Benjamins
Minimes

Place Temps

1
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00:33:13
00:33:24
00:33:26
00:33:40
00:34:16
00:34:18
00:34:20
00:34:23
00:35:17
00:35:46
00:35:49
00:36:02
00:36:10
00:36:45
00:37:23
00:37:33
00:37:34
00:37:44
00:37:47
00:37:51
00:37:55
00:38:02
00:38:18
00:38:32
00:38:39
00:38:39
00:38:58
00:38:59
00:39:23
00:39:31
00:39:36
00:40:01
00:40:09
00:40:22
00:42:20
00:45:07
00:47:00
00:50:17



